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Anlage
Haltweg 26, 67434 Neustadt
T 06321 482153 G 06321 35771 (Gaststatte) info@tc-gw-neustadt.de

Hallenadresse
Haltweg 26, 67434 Neustadt
T 06321 482153 G 06321 35771 (Gaststéatte) info@tc-gw-neustadt.de

Sportwart/in
Staab, Frank
T 0179 5883477 frank.staab@tc-gw-neustadt.de

Jugendwart/in
Baumheier, Jan
T 0157 33668851 jan.baumheier@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Wehr, Carl-Heinz
T 0632132639 wehr.neustadt@t-online.de
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Herren 30 1 (4er)
MF: Elmar Kessler
m 00491629045333; Elmar-Kessler@web.de
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Onohiol, Joe

Dr. Baumheier, Ruprecht

Staab, Frank
Brand, Roland
Becker, Matthias
Biirckel, Josef
Biegel, Matthias
Dudda, Edward

Pacurar, George (ROU)

Onclin, Steffen (NED)
Pacher, Christian
Fuchs, Philipp
Kessler, EImar
Seidel, Christian
Marx, Dominik
Godel, Martin

Gal, Fred
Hambsch, Thomas
Kriiger, Stephan
Miller, Magnus
Schmeer, Sebastian
Ritzer, Sam

Huber, Michael
Zick, Peter

Dohler, Hubertus
Doll, Jochen

Ernst, Dieter

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17403336
16251822
16805156
17004099
16904616
15600243
17001155
16652282
19155204
17503218
18254754
17854973
18653423
17162211
18153868
17051464
16505307
16505325
16756179
16505398
17554508
15805017
16453960
15752145
17004113
16754388
15752054

LK

LK9,2

LK9,5

LK11,9
LK14,6
LK15,3
LK16,1
LK21,6
LK23,8
LK22,6
LK22,3
LK22,6
LK22,5
LK20,2
LK23,9
LK23,5
LK21,5
LK21,7
LK24,7
LK21,5
LK25,0
LK24,1
LK23,4
LK24,2
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK24,3
LK23,9
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28 Kreuzer, Mario 17756161 LK24,0
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